
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-103

Mon, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs
 Larionov A.A.  401

Mon, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  404
Sat, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Polyakova E.I.  B-303
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Beloborodov V.N.  408
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Hlestkov Y.A.  V-409
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  408
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Kuzovlev A.I.  K-409
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Beloborodov V.N.  408
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Course project: (basic design and CAD)  Rodko I.I., Yudin I.A.  V-114
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  408
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical crystallography  Yaltsev V.N.  B-109
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Sevryukov O.N.  B-108
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of the Defect Theory  Zaluzhnyy A.G.  B-106A
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of physical chemistry and computational thermodynamics

 Elmanov G.N.  B-108
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  408
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical crystallography  Yaltsev V.N.  B-106A
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Defect Theory  Zaluzhnyy A.G.  B-106A
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  B-210
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Beloborodov V.N.  T-208
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Kuzovlev A.I.  B-208


